PARCEL
NUMBER

15-1332-000-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

125.00A

LEGAL DESLRIF | IWIN

1332 OBIDIAH SMITH

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-10-69
12-10=69

12-12-69
8-21-73

9-21-01
12-5-02

HUNTER WILLIAM
(OLIVER C HUNIER LIFE LST)

HUNTER, OLIVER C. LIFE ESTATE
TAYIOR, HAZEL E ET AL 1/3 INT

SHORE, PAUL D & LUCI D
SHORE, LUCI D

SHORE JONATHAN D TRUSTEE
PITSTICK FRED L & TERESA M

2 TR. C.F. 47.70

NO FEE
SP 152,000



